
 

 

Appendix 6  
Revised schedule of Priority 1 Access works and 
Female Firefighter Faculties 
  

Table 1 Works required for Female Firefighters Facilities 

District station Costs 

  

 

  

Knowsley Huyton £3,200.00 

Liverpool  Aintree £3,200.00 

Liverpool  Speke & Garston £3,200.00 

Liverpool  Old Swan £3,200.00 

Liverpool  Training school £5,700.00 

St Helens  Eccleston £2,500.00 

Wirral Bromborugh £1,500.00 

Wirral West Kirby £6,200.00 

Liverpool  Training school £5,700.00 

  

 

  

  Total £34,400.00 

 

Table 2 Works required to comply with Equality Act 

District station cost 

  

 

  

Knowsley Kirkby £11,515.00 

Liverpool  City Centre £7,300.00 

Liverpool  Kensington £7,345.00 

Liverpool  Croxteth £4,050.00 

Liverpool  speke & Garston £10,645.00 

Liverpool  Old Swan £20,405.00 

Liverpool  Toxteth £29,700.00 

Liverpool  Training school £17,595.00 

Liverpool  Vesty 1  £3,125.00 

Liverpool  Vesty 5 £10,550.00 

Sefton Crosby £3,025.00 

Wirral Bromborugh £15,275.00 

Wirral Heswall £32,025.00 

Wirral Wallasey £29,150.00 

Knowsley Huyton £18,300.00 

Knowsley whiston £2,275.00 

Liverpool  Aintree £13,500.00 

Liverpool  Allerton £28,950.00 

St Helens St Helens £50,950.00 

St Helens Eccleston £1,225.00 

Wirral Upton £10,475.00 

Wirral West Kirby £13,325.00 

  

 

  

  

 

  



 

 

  Total £340,705.00 

 
 

Table 3 

Phase 1  

District station   

  

 

  

Knowsley Kirkby £11,515.00 

Liverpool  Croxteth £4,050.00 

Liverpool  Training school £17,595.00 

Liverpool  Toxteth £29,700.00 

Sefton Crosby £3,025.00 

Wirral Wallasey £29,150.00 

  

 

  

  Total £95,035.00 

   Table 4 -Phase 2 

District station   

  

 

  

Liverpool  City Centre £7,300.00 

Liverpool  Kensington £7,345.00 

Liverpool  Old Swan £20,405.00 

Liverpool  Speke & Garston £10,645.00 

Liverpool  Vesty 1  £3,125.00 

Liverpool  Vesty 5 £10,550.00 

Wirral Heswall £32,025.00 

Liverpool  Aintree £13,500.00 

Liverpool  Allerton £28,950.00 

  

  Total £133,845.00 

   

   Table 5-  Phase 3 

District station   

  

 

  

Knowsley Huyton £18,300.00 

Knowsley whiston £2,275.00 

St Helens St Helens £50,950.00 

St Helens Eccleston £1,225.00 

Wirral Upton £10,475.00 

Wirral West Kirby £13,325.00 

  

 

  

  Total £96,550.00 

 


